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Ce~arville University - NCCAA Championship 

NCCAA Championship 

The Hombre Golf Club 
Panama City Beach, Fla. 
Oct 24-26, 2011 

Par 72 - 6,831 yards 

Team Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Total Par 

-------------------------------------------------------
Cal i f ornia Baptist 294 302 291 887 +23 

2 Dallas Baptist U. 297 304 300 901 +37 

3 Southeastern Univ. 306 301 296 903 +39 
4 North Greenville U. 305 303 298 906 +42 
5 Trevecca Nazarene 307 296 308 911 +47 

6 Cent ral Baptist 312 300 307 919 +55 

T 7 Colorado Christian 313 302 305 920 +56 

T 7 Simpson University 307 304 309 920 +56 
9 Malone University 321 304 299 924 +60 

10 Cedarville Univ. 308 315 306 929 +65 

11 Bethel College I N 310 317 310 937 +73 

12 Campbellsville U. 313 317 309 939 +75 

DNF Indiana Wesleyan U. 308 325 

DNF Mid-America Christ. 34 6 348 

DNF North Central Univ . 329 341 
DNF Southern Wesleyan U. 325 306 
DNF Spring Arbor Univ. 346 332 
DNF SW'ern Christian 325 338 

Name School Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Total Par 

-----------------------------------------------------------------
Justin Burns c Baptist 72 67 74 213 -3 

2 Tim Tait CBU 72 72 71 215 -1 

3 Trey Shirley Campbell vi 71 74 71 216 E 

T Brandon Johnson Dallas Bap 68 78 73 219 +3 

T Drew Mathews SoEastrnU 72 74 73 219 +3 

T 6 Jon Enfield Bethel IN 74 70 76 220 +4 

T 6 Mitch Card Simpson CA 79 70 72 220 +4 

Brigham Michaud Cedarville 75 72 74 221 +5 

9 Jordan Smith SoEastrnU 77 73 72 222 +6 

10 Tucker MacDonald NGreenvi l . 73 78 72 223 +7 

Tll J a y Hollifield Malone 82 70 73 225 +9 

TU Micah Machado CBU 75 72 78 225 +9 

Tl3 Danny Dippel NGreenvil. 79 72 75 226 +10 

Tl3 Frecirik Hannson CBU 75 78 73 226 +10 

Tl3 Joey Bradley TNU 75 73 78 226 +10 

Tl3 Steven Watson CBU 72 80 74 226 +10 

Tl? Brandon Collier Campbell vi 75 78 75 229 +12 

Tl 7 Li nzy Clark SoEastrnU 79 72 77 229 +12 

Tl7 Mat t hew Bohrer CO Christn 79 71 78 228 +12 
Tl 7 William Potts TNU 75 75 78 228 +12 

T21 Austin Struble Dallas Bap 75 76 78 229 +13 

T21 Brandon Hystad co Christn 74 74 81 229 +13 

T21 Jamie Youree Dallas Bap 76 77 76 229 +13 

T21 Minkyu Jeon CO Christn 78 81 70 229 +13 

T21 Nick Maddalena Simpson CA 74 78 77 229 +13 

T26 David Brown S'ern Wes. 81 73 76 230 +14 

T26 Dylan Waters TNU 78 76 76 230 +14 
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T26 Josh O'Neal NGreenvil. 83 72 75 230 +14 

T26 Tyler Light Malone 81 74 75 230 +14 

T30 Charles Gibson Dallas Bap 78 77 76 231 +15 

nc Trey Patterson Covenant ·19 75 -, 231 +15 

T32 Jacob Forsythe Cedarville 73 87 12 232 +16 

T32 Jake West Simpson CA 76 78 78 232 +16 

T32 Mason Horner Dallas Bap 83 74 75 232 +16 

T32 Richie Schembechler Malone 78 78 76 232 +16 

T36 Cameron Angerman C Baptist 81 73 79 233 +17 

T36 Jared Davis C Baptist 77 83 73 233 +17 

T38 Isaac Spencer SoEastrnU 79 82 74 234 +18 

T38 Leonard Rooney CBU 78 83 73 234 +18 

40 Brady Klotz Bethel IN 77 81 77 235 +19 

T41 Chancen Blackwood NGreenvil. 79 81 76 236 +20 

TH Scott Foster Campbell vi 75 83 78 236 +20 

T43 Greggy Lebold Bethel IN 78 78 81 237 +21 

T43 Skip Jones 1'NU 79 72 86 237 +21 

45 Jake Mally CO Christn 84 76 78 233 +22 

T46 Marcus Mezzano Simpson CA 79 78 82 239 +23 

T46 Ryan Headley Malone 80 82 77 239 +23 

T48 Cam McKinney C Baptist 82 79 81 242 +26 

T48 Chris Bennington Cedarville 80 82 80 242 +26 

50 Jacob Nafziger Cedarville 80 81 82 243 ,27 

T51 Austin Dillard TNU 85 83 76 244 +28 

T51 Jon Clark Malone 85 84 75 244 +28 

53 Spencer Pannabecker Bethel IN 81 88 76 245 +29 

T54 Joshua Hopwood NGreenvil. 74 90 82 246 +30 

T54 Trayton Ojala Cedarville 86 80 80 246 +30 

56 Badger Cotton Simpson CA 84 81 82 247 +31 

57 Jon Klingensmith CO Christn 82 90 79 251 +35 

58 Steven Wright SoEastrnU 80 90 83 253 +37 

59 Brian Ulrich Bethel IN 83 93 81 257 +41 

60 Myles .~hley Campbelhi 92 82 88 262 +46 

61 Jacob Sims Campbell vi 93 86 85 264 +48 

62 Patrick Leallen C Baptist 98 81 93 272 +56 

DNF Aaron Cecil IN Wesley. BO 81 

DNF Andrew Bolinger S'ern W4!.s. 79 76 

DNF Brian Manning S 1 ern Wes. 81 79 

DNF Caleb Jones Spr. Arbor 86 B6 

DNF Cameron Rutherford IN Wesley. 78 83 

DNF Chad Arnold SWCU 78 91 

DNF Chris Chaney Spr. Arbor 96 84 

DNF Cody Mosley Mid-Arn Chr 85 90 

ONF Dalton Hiller IN Wesley. 88 79 

DNF Daniel Johnson N Cen Univ 86 90 

DNF Dean Goodwin N Cen Un.iv 83 87 

DNF Garth Fenney Oakl. City 82 73 

DNF Geordy Kanelopoulos swcu 88 91 

DNF Jake McElhany Mid-Am Chr 90 86 

DNF James Wiginton Mid-Am Chr 93 84 

DNF Jason Dingee Spr. Arbor 80 76 

DNF Jordan Riske Spr. Arbor 91 86 

DNF Karl Griffith Mid-1'.m Chr 83 88 

DNF Levi Espeseth N Cen Univ 92 98 

DNF Marshall Golowenski swcu 79 78 

DNF Matt Blackwell S'ern Wes. 84 78 

DNF Matt Milholland IN Wes l ey. 73 84 

DNF Matt Myers swcu 84 80 

DNF Taylor Alvarado N Cen Univ 84 85 

DNF Taylor Murphy N Cen Univ 76 79 

DNF Travis Bobychuck Cen Christ 77 78 

DNF Tyler Owen Spr. Arbor 89 94 

DNF Tyler Stukey swcu 84 89 

DNF Weston Wright Mid-Am Chr 88 97 

DNF Zach Kinch IN Wesley. 77 82 

DNF Zachary Casto S'ern Wes. 88 79 
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NCCAA Championship 

Team 

The Hombre 
Panama City Beach, FL 

Bad/Ugly 
Dates: Oct 24 • Oct 26 

California Baptist 294 
Dallas Baptist 297 
Southeastern Univ. 306 

Scores 

302 291 
304 300 
301 296 

North Greenville Co. 305 303 298 
Trevecca Nazarene U. 307 296 308 
Central Baptist College 312 300 307 
Simpson University 307 304 309 
Colorado Christian 313 302 305 
Malone University 321 304 299 
Cedarville University 308 315 306 
Bethel (Ind.) 310 317 310 
Campbellsville U. 313 317 309 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
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NCCAA Championship 
The Hombre 

Panama City Beach, FL 
Bad/Ugly 

Dates: Oct 24 • Oct 26 

Start Finish Player Team Scores 

1 1 Justin Burns Central Baptist College 72 67 74 
T2 2 Tim Tait California Baptist 72 72 71 

4 3 Trey Shirley Campbellsville U. 71 74 71 
TS T4 Drew Mathews Southeastern Univ. 72 74 73 
TS T4 Brandon Johnson Dallas Baptist 68 78 73 
T9 T6 Mitch Card Simpson University 78 70 72 
T2 T6 Jon Enfield Bethel (Ind.) 74 70 76 
T7 8 Brigham Michaud Cedarville University 75 72 74 

T12 9 Jordan Smith Southeastern Univ. 77 73 72 
T15 10 Tucker MacDonald North Greenville Co. 73 78 72 
T20 T11 Jay Hollifield Malone University 82 70 73 
T7 T11 Micah Machado California Baptist 75 72 78 

T15 T13 Danny Dippel North Greenville Co. 79 72 75 

T23 T13 Fredrik Hannson California Baptist 75 78 73 
T20 T13 Steven Watson California Baptist 72 80 74 

T9 T13 Joey Bradley Trevecca Nazarene U. 75 73 78 

T15 T17 Linzy Clark Southeastern Univ. 79 72 77 
T23 T17 Brandon Collier Campbellsville U. 75 78 75 
T12 T17 Matthew Bohrer Colorado Christian 79 71 78 
T12 T17 William Potts Trevecca Nazarene U. 75 75 78 
T20 T21 Nick Maddalena Simpson University 74 78 77 

40 T21 Minkyu Jeon Colorado Christian 78 81 70 
T23 T21 Jamie Youree Dallas Baptist 76 77 76 

T15 T21 Austin Struble Dallas Baptist 75 76 78 

T9 T21 Brandon Hystad Colorado Christian 74 74 81 

T26 T26 David Brown * Southern Wesleyan U. 81 73 76 

T31 T26 Josh O'Neal North Greenville Co. 83 72 75 

T31 T26 Tyler Light Malone University 81 74 75 

T26 T26 Dylan Waters Trevecca Nazarene U. 78 76 76 
T26 T30 Trey Patterson .. Covenant College 79 75 77 

T31 T30 Charles Gibson Dallas Baptist 78 77 76 
T34 T32 Richie Schembechler Malone University 78 78 76 

T26 T32 Jake West Simpson University 76 78 78 

T36 T32 Mason Horner Dallas Baptist 83 74 75 

T41 T32 Jacob Forsythe Cedarville University 73 87 72 
T41 T36 Jared Davis Central Baptist College 77 83 73 

T26 T36 Cameron Angerman Central Baptist College 81 73 79 

T41 T38 Isaac Spencer Southeastern Univ. 78 82 74 

T46 T38 Leonard Rooney California Baptist 78 83 73 
T38 40 Brady Klotz Bethel (Ind.) 77 81 77 
T41 T41 Chancen Blackwood North Greenville Co. 79 81 76 

T38 T41 Scott Foster Campbellsville U. 75 83 78 

T34 T43 Greg Lebold Bethel (Ind.) 78 78 81 

T15 T43 Skip Jones Trevecca Nazarene U. 79 72 86 

T41 45 Jake Mally Colorado Christian 84 76 78 
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NCCAA Championship 
The Hombre 

Panama City Beach, FL 
Bad/Ugly 

Dates: Oct 24 • Oct 26 

Start Finish Player Team Scores 

T36 T46 Marcus Mezzano Simpson University 79 78 82 

T49 T46 Ryan Headly Malone University 80 82 77 
T46 T48 Cam McKinney Central Baptist College 82 79 81 
T49 T48 Chris Bennington Cedarville University 80 82 80 
T46 50 Jacob Nafziger Cedarville University 80 81 82 

T55 T51 Jon Clark Malone University 85 84 75 

54 T51 Austin Dillard Trevecca Nazarene U. 85 83 76 

T55 53 SpencerPannabecker Bethel (Ind.) 81 88 76 

51 T54 Joshua Hopwood North Greenville Co. 74 90 82 

53 T54 Trayton Ojala Cedarville University 86 80 80 

52 56 Bridger Cotton Simpson University 84 81 82 
58 57 Jon Klingensmith Colorado Christian 82 90 79 
57 58 Steven Wright Southeastern Univ. 80 90 83 

60 59 Brian Ulrich Bethel (Ind.) 83 93 81 

59 60 Myles Ashley Campbellsville U. 92 82 88 
T61 61 Jacob Sims Campbellsville U. 93 86 85 

T61 62 Patrick Lewallen Central Baptist College 98 81 93 
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Mark Laesch • COPYRIGHT ID 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

239 +23 

239 +23 

242 +26 

242 +26 

243 +27 

244 +28 

244 +28 

245 +29 

246 +30 

246 +30 

247 +31 

251 +35 

253 +37 

257 +41 

262 +46 
264 +48 

272 +56 



NCCAA Championship 
The Hombre 

Panama City Beach, FL 
Bad/Ugly 

Dates: Oct 24 - Oct 26 

Teams with Players - Round 3 

California Baptist +23 294 302 291 1187 

2 TlmTatt -1 72 72 71 215 

T11 Micah Machado +9 75 72 78 225 

113 Fredrik Hannson +10 75 78 73 226 

T13 steven Watson +10 72 80 74 226 

138 Leonard Rooney +18 78 83 73 2:W 

2 Dallas Baptist +37 297 304 300 901 

T 4 Brandon Johnson +3 68 78 73 219 

T21 Jamie Youree +13 76 77 76 229 

121 Austin S1nJble +13 75 76 78 229 

T30 Charles Gibson +15 78 n 76 231 

T32 Mason Homer +16 83 74 75 232 

3 Southeastern Univ. +39 306 301 296 903 

T4 OrewMaU,ews +3 72 74 73 219 

9 Jordan Smith +6 n 73 n 222 

T17 Unzy Clark +12 79 72 77 228 

138 l.aac Spencer +18 78 82 74 234 

58 Steven ""1~ +37 80 90 8'3 253 

--
4 North GrNnville Co. +42 305 303 298 906 

10 Tucker MacDonald +7 73 78 72 223 

113 Danny Dippel +10 79 72 75 226 

T26 Josh O'Neal +14 83 72 75 230 

T41 Chancen Blackwood +20 79 81 76 236 

TS4 Joshua Hopwood +30 74 90 82 246 

5 Trevecca Nazarene U. +47 307 296 308 911 

T13 Joey Bradley +10 75 73 78 226 

T17 WlliamPotts +12 75 75 78 228 

T26 Dylan Waters +14 78 76 76 230 

T43 Skip Jones +21 79 72 86 237 

151 Austin Dl lard +28 85 83 76 Z44 

S Central Baptist Col:!: +55 312 300 307 919 

1 Justin Bums -3 72 67 74 213 

T36 Jared Davis +17 77 83 73 233 

T36 Camet"on Angerman +17 81 73 79 233 

T48 Cam Mcl<lnney +26 82 79 81 242 

62 Patrick LewaUen +56 98 81 93 272 

T7 Simpson University +16 307 304 309 920 

T6 Mitch Card +4 78 70 n 220 

T21 Nick Maddalena +13 74 78 77 229 

T32 JakeWeat +16 76 78 78 232 

T46 Marcus Mezzano +23 79 78 82 239 

56 Bridger Cotton +31 84 81 82 247 

-17 Colorado Christian +H 313 302 305 920 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
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T17 Matthew Bohrer +12 79 71 78 228 

T21 Mlnkyu Jeon +13 78 81 70 229 

T21 Brandon Hystad +13 74 74 81 229 

45 Jake Mal"' +22 8◄ 76 78 238 

S7 Jon Klingensmith +35 82 90 79 251 

---
9 Malone University +60 321 30◄ 299 924 

T11 Jay Holifiekl +9 82 70 13 w 
T26 Tyler light +14 81 7( 75 ZlO 

T32 Richie Schembechler +16 78 78 76 232 

T 46 Ryan Heady +23 80 82 77 239 

T51 Jon Clark +28 85 84 75 244 

1D Cedarville Unfvershy +65 308 315 306 929 

Brigham Michaud +5 75 72 74 221 

T32 Jacob Forsythe +16 73 87 72 232 

T48 Chris Bennington +26 80 82 80 242 

50 Jacob Nafziger +27 80 81 82 243 

T54 Traylon Ojala +30 86 80 80 248 

11 Bathe! (Ind.) +73 310 317 310 937 

T6 Jon Entekt +4 74 70 76 220 

40 Brady Klotz +19 77 81 77 235 

T43 Greg Lebold +21 78 78 81 237 

53 Spencer Pannabecker +29 81 88 76 248 

59 Brian Ulrich +41 83 93 81 257 

12 CampbeUsville U. +75 313 317 309 939 

3 Trey Shirley E 71 74 71 211 

T17 Brandon Collier +12 75 78 75 221 

T 41 Scott Foster +20 75 83 78 231 

60 Myles Ashley +46 92 82 88 212 

61 Jacob Sims +48 93 86 85 264 

Individuals 

---· 
no Tray Patterson (Covenant College) 
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